PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Eaton RE-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $5,987.67 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $5,987.67 $0.00 $5,987.67 $ 71,852.08 $5,987.67 $ 65,864.41
August $ 5,987.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5,987.67 $ 5,987.67 $0.00 $ 71,852.08 $11,975.34 $ 59,876.74
September $5,987.67 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $5,987.67 $5,987.67 $ 0.00 $ 71,852.08 $17,963.01 $ 53,889.07
October $ 5,987.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5,987.67 $ 5,987.67 $0.00 $ 71,852.08 $ 23,950.68 $ 47,901.40
November $5,987.67 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $5,987.67 $5,987.67 $ 0.00 $ 71,852.08 $29,938.35 $41,913.73
December $ 148,868.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 148,868.79 $ 5,987.67 $ 142,881.12 $1,072,019.88 $ 178,807.14 $ 893,212.74
January $ 148,651.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 148,651.96 $ 148,868.79 -$ 216.83 $1,070,718.90 $ 327,459.10 $ 743,259.80
February $ 148,688.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 148,688.79 $ 148,651.96 $ 36.83 $ 1,070,903.07 $476,147.89 $ 594,755.18
March $ 214,585.39 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 214,585.39 $ 148,688.79 $ 65,896.60 $1,334,489.44 $ 690,733.28 $ 643,756.16
April $ 214,585.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 214,585.39 $ 214,585.39 $0.00 $ 1,334,489.44 $ 905,318.67 $429,170.77
May $ 214,585.38 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 214,585.38 $ 214,585.39 -$0.01 $1,334,489.44 $1,119,904.05 $ 214,585.39
June $ 214,515.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 214,515.89 $ 214,585.38 -$ 69.49 $ 1,334,419.94 $ 1,334,419.94 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,334,419.94 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



